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Center = 2.94

UCL = 3.84

LCL = 2.04

NWQL Long-Term Method Detection Program

N-Nitrosodi-n-propylamine - Semivolitile compounds (WWR) - LS1383 - 34428A

Data collected in Water Year (WY) 2002
Reporting levels effective WY 2003

23
2.16000
3.96000
2.94000
.51250

Count
Minimum
Maximum
Median
IQR

FloatValue

10/24/02 MRH

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

C
ou

nt

2 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4

Concentration, ug/L

F-psuedosigma                                                      0.352112676
Student's t (derived from count)                            2.508322723
LongTerm-Method Detection Level                        0.9
Lower 95%confidence level of LT-MDL                0.68
Upper 95%confidence level of LT-MDL                 1.25
Laboratory Reporting Level (LRL)                         1.8


